Short Course 2

Round 3 Starvation Ridge 2024 Results Open C ALL

Class Pos Rider Make Laps Elapsed Time Avglap Lapl Lap2 Lap3
Open C 1 Pelton- Tanner KTM- 3 01.01.50.387 20.36.795 20.12.734* 20.34.782* 21.02.871*
Open C 2  West- Wade YAM- 3 01.03.34.316 21.11.438 20.40.114* 21.17.770* 21.36.432*
Open C 3 Jaworski- Travis KTM- 3 01.06.07.200 22.02.400 21.11.377* 22.33.275* 22.22.548*
Open C 4 Ahuero- Chris GAS- 3 01.06.11.446 22.03.815 21.32.908* 22.21.737* 22.16.801*
Open C 5 White- Kellen HON- 3 01.06.19.395 22.06.465 21.36.945* 22.23.954* 22.18.496*
Open C 6 Materne- Colton KTM- 3 01.06.33.814 22.11.271 21.55.870* 22.20.142* 22.17.802*
Open C 7 Petersen-Seth KTM- 3 01.06.46.129 22.15.376 21.51.029* 22.17.684* 22.37.416*
Open C 8 Grassi- Spencer KTM- 3 01.07.48.860 22.36.286 22.24.630* 22.28.329* 22.55.901*
Open C 9 Funkhouser- Justin KTM- 3 01.08.00.905 22.40.301 21.16.320* 23.05.394* 23.39.191*
OpenC 10 Geula- Liam HUS- 3 01.08.28.994 22.49.664 21.48.297* 23.30.916* 23.09.781*
Open C 11 Holland- Jack KTM- 3 01.10.25.356 23.28.452 23.08.294* 23.23.936* 23.53.126*
Open C 12 Elick- Nicholas KTM- 3 01.11.20.919 23.46.973 23.25.187* 23.54.854* 24.00.878*
Open C 13 Thomas- Brendan YAM- 3 01.11.51.206 23.57.068 24.35.159* 23.57.188* 23.18.859*
Open C 14 Braz- Heitor KTM- 3 01.11.57.254 23.59.084 24.04.560* 24.18.959* 23.33.735*
Open C 15 Lawrence- Paul HUS- 3 01.12.56.020 24.18.673 23.21.845* 25.04.417* 24.29.758*
OpenC 16 Kickstart Corey SuUz- 3 01.13.23.895 24.27.965 23.45.237* 24.51.087* 24.47.571*
Open C 17 Van Hollebeke- Merik YAM- 3 01.14.29.635 24.49.878 24.31.597* 25.25.915* 24.32.123*
Open C 18 Susott- Collin BET- 3 01.15.22.098 25.07.366 23.43.533* 26.10.246* 25.28.319*
Open C 19 Lindsay- Easton YAM- 3 01.23.01.588 27.40.529 25.20.942* 30.59.146* 26.41.500*
Open C 20 Erdman- Dylan YAM- 2 01.12.02.020 36.01.010 23.57.830* 48.04.190*

Open C 21 Bouley- Scott YAM- 2 01.21.58.347 40.59.173 25.26.138* 56.32.209*

OpenC DNS Swart- Ezra KTM- 0 --.- -

Open C DNS Bicknese- Kyle YAM- 0 -.-- -

Round 3 Starvation Ridge 2024 Results 250C ALL

Class Pos Rider Make Laps Elapsed Time Avglap Lapl Lap2 Lap3

250C 1 Pingree- Kole YAM- 3 01.05.25.850 21.48.616 22.04.173* 21.59.008* 21.22.669*
250C 2 Mallamo- Luca YAM- 3 01.08.35.798 22.51.932 22.30.086* 23.00.652* 23.05.060*
250C 3 Criswell- Ashton YAM- 3 01.09.22.067 23.07.355 22.35.836* 23.53.184* 22.53.047*
250C 4 Binford- Miles GAS- 3 01.09.28.976 23.09.658 23.29.720* 23.08.748* 22.50.508*
250C 5 Runkel- Koleman KTM- 3 01.09.35.321 23.11.773 22.41.286* 23.40.366* 23.13.669*
250C 6 Walker- Ethan KTM- 3 01.11.39.091 23.53.030 23.59.245* 23.50.204* 23.49.642*
250C 7 Garner- Austin KAW- 3 01.12.07.613 24.02.537 24.21.696* 24.07.660* 23.38.257*
250C 8 PAGE- Rutegr YAM- 3 01.15.13.758 25.04.586 25.37.405* 24.57.540* 24.38.813*
250C 9 Cole- Cadyen HUS- 3 01.18.56.112 26.18.704 25.45.322* 26.38.123* 26.32.667*
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Anderson- Owen
Boone- Brandon
Loe- Boden

YAM-
KAW-
YAM-

Round 3 Starvation Ridge 2024 Results 15&Under ALL
Pos Rider

Class

15&Under
15&Under
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15&Under
15&Under
15&Under
15&Under
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15&Under
15&Under
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Peach- Cooper
Miller- Brody
Backstrom- Jake
Hollenbeck- Andrew
Meranto- Henry
Southworth- Henry
Neff- Michael
Christensen- Kolby
Schmelzer- Holden
Oosterhof- Braxtyn
Ingham- Beck
Mclntosh- Tyler
Kendall- Kase
Cheney- Ty

Van De Plasch- Oskar
Bissinger- Kacyn
Mallahan- Easton
Collado- Jericho
Bartel- Owen

DNS Creasey- Hunter

Make
KTM-
KAW-
KAW-
KTM-
GAS-
KTM-
GAS-
HUS-
HUS-
YAM-
HUS-
YAM-
YAM-
HUS-
KTM-
HUS-
KTM-
YAM-
YAM-
HON-

Round 3 Starvation Ridge 2024 Results 85cc Expert ALL
Pos Rider

Class

85cc Expert
85cc Expert
85cc Expert
85cc Expert
85cc Expert
85cc Expert
85cc Expert
85cc Expert
85cc Expert
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Harritt- Mike
Holden- Sawyer
Osckle- Easton
Robinson- Beckett
Delaney- Jakob
Bowman- Max
Menard- Asher
Swart- Dexter
Storey- Colton

Make
KTM-
GAS-

YAM-
KTM-
KAW-
OTH-

YAM-
KTM-
HUS-

Laps
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Laps
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01.21.32.420
01.23.17.756
01.23.57.556

Elapsed Time
01.04.20.400
01.06.28.107
01.06.40.990
01.06.53.243
01.07.10.863
01.07.41.463
01.08.40.756
01.08.46.302
01.10.31.661
01.11.28.984
01.11.45.819
01.13.03.259
01.13.36.482
01.14.11.461
01.14.49.928
01.18.45.851
01.02.15.859
01.09.10.251
24.18.177

Elapsed Time
01.12.20.900
01.12.51.064
01.13.49.913
01.17.12.374
01.18.23.523
01.18.50.876
01.20.28.684
01.30.23.229
24.07.713

27.10.806
27.45.918
27.59.185

Avg Lap

21.26.800
22.09.369
22.13.663
22.17.747
22.23.621
22.33.821
22.53.585
22.55.434
23.30.553
23.49.661
23.55.273
24.21.086
24.32.160
24.43.820
24.56.642
26.15.283
31.07.929
34.35.125
24.18.177

Avg Lap

24.06.966
24.17.021
24.36.637
25.44.124
26.07.841
26.16.958
26.49.561
30.07.743
24.07.713

25.06.480*
27.25.201*
27.09.519*

Lapl

21.57.783*
22.55.792*
22.42.472%
22.44.990*
22.51.992*
22.48.152*
24.01.995*
24.12.974*
24.,15.312*
23.50.949*
24.12.238*
25.13.780*
25.08.011*
24.32.983*
24.47.211*
26.17.655*
30.39.696*
34.13.358*
24.18.177*

Lapl

24.24.549*
24.36.893*
25.28.855*
25.35.081*
26.39.254*
26.01.786*
25.52.010*
25.23.721*
24.07.713*

25.46.490*
28.07.659*
28.20.768*

Lap2

21.30.996*
21.38.627*
21.57.995*
22.09.418*
22.15.960*
22.15.384*
22.20.785*
22.26.069*
22.49.477*
23.51.639*
24.01.474*
23.58.308*
24.00.933*
25.05.679*
24.16.285*
26.36.212*
31.36.163*
34.56.893*

Lap2

23.38.270*
24.13.221*
24.21.435*
25.42.296*
25.28.526*
25.55.411*
26.40.140*
24.16.826*

30.39.450*
27.44.896*
28.27.269*

Lap3

20.51.621*
21.53.688*
22.00.523*
21.58.835*
22.02.911*
22.37.927*
22.17.976*
22.07.259*
23.26.872*
23.46.396*
23.32.107*
23.51.171*
24.27.538*
24.32.799*
25.46.432*
25.51.984*

Lap3

24.18.081*
24.00.950*
23.59.623*
25.54.997*
26.15.743*
26.53.679*
27.56.534*
40.42.682*



Round 3 Starvation Ridge 2024 Results Womens B ALL

Class

Womens B
Womens B
Womens B
Womens B
Womens B
Womens B
Womens B
Womens B
Womens B
Womens B
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Pos Rider

Russell- Nola

Upson- Emersyn
Gagner- Paxtin
Ferguson- Kalli
Figueroa- Braylee
Childs- Cheyenne
Chin- Vanesa
Kolomiyets- Lyudmila
Gagner- Marli

10 Matherly- Taryn

Make
KTM-
GAS-

KAW-
KTM-
YAM-
KAW-
KTM-
KTM-
KAW-
KAW-

Round 3 Starvation Ridge 2024 Results Womens C ALL

Class

Womens C
Womens C
Womens C
Womens C
Womens C
Womens C
Womens C
Womens C
Womens C

Round 3 Starvation Ridge 2024 Results 30+Womens Am ALL
Pos Rider

Class

30+Womens Am
30+Womens Am
30+Womens Am
30+Womens Am
30+Womens Am
30+Womens Am
30+Womens Am
30+Womens Am
30+Womens Am
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Pos Rider

Gratzer- Reese
Brown- Claire
Nelson- Clara
Kuebler- Lena
Hutchins- Laci
Lindsay- Jaycie
Hutchins- Brynley
Okerman- Gracie
Mcggee- Rlley

Bissinger- Brittany
Robinson- Elise
Stemhagen- Tessa
Caseday- Nicole
Winn- Rachel
Burns- Jen
Costello- Patricia
Brossel- Brielle
Sheard- Heather

Make
HON-
HUS-

KTM-
GAS-

KTM-
YAM-
KAW-
HUS-

KAW-

Make
HUS-

KTM-
YAM-
KTM-
KTM-
KTM-
HON-
KTM-
KTM-

Laps
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Elapsed Time
01.17.48.533
01.17.53.971
01.18.30.768
01.18.38.792
01.19.09.834
01.25.09.959
01.29.29.344
01.21.48.316
25.53.068

31.34.819

Elapsed Time
01.15.46.828
01.19.50.502
01.20.01.397
01.21.13.246
01.22.55.677
01.23.31.305
01.29.02.903
26.13.682

29.39.165

Elapsed Time
01.24.10.887
01.25.44.691
01.26.07.926
01.27.15.377
01.28.36.593
01.29.39.603
01.02.50.225
01.05.05.704
01.05.59.936

Avg Lap

25.56.177
25.57.990
26.10.256
26.12.930
26.23.278
28.23.319
29.49.781
40.54.158
25.53.068
31.34.819

Avg Lap

25.15.609
26.36.834
26.40.465
27.04.415
27.38.559
27.50.435
29.40.967
26.13.682
29.39.165

Avg Lap

28.03.629
28.34.897
28.42.642
29.05.125
29.32.197
29.53.201
31.25.112
32.32.852
32.59.968

Lapl

26.54.890*
26.09.293*
25.58.094*
26.55.577*
27.02.157*
29.05.272*
30.03.495*
30.29.126*
25.53.068*
31.34.819*

Lapl

26.03.666*
27.39.529*
27.51.309*
28.08.058*
27.20.683*
29.27.970*
31.11.951*
26.13.682*
29.39.165*

Lapl

28.50.683*
29.22.763*
29.31.280*
29.33.319*
29.48.740*
30.24.549*
31.50.065*
33.15.852*
33.29.824*

Lap2

25.30.444*
25.24.487*
26.31.129*
25.38.244*
25.45.644*
27.54.231*
29.10.653*
51.19.190*

Lap2

24.27.959*
26.07.235*
26.03.016*
26.11.499*
26.57.867*
27.09.126*
29.06.861*

Lap2

27.44.021*
27.45.067*
28.17.744*
27.36.389*
28.51.624*
28.55.967*
31.00.160*
31.49.852*
32.30.112*

Lap3

25.23.199*
26.20.191*
26.01.545*
26.04.971*
26.22.033*
28.10.456*
30.15.196*

Lap3

25.15.203*
26.03.738*
26.07.072*
26.53.689*
28.37.127*
26.54.209*
28.44.091*

Lap3

27.36.183*
28.36.861*
28.18.902*
30.05.669*
29.56.229*
30.19.087*



30+Womens Am 10 Beal- Amber OTH- 1 35.02.468 35.02.468 35.02.468*
30+Womens Am  DNS Fakkema- Andrea HON- 0 --.- -
30+Womens Am  DNS Roggenkamp- Emily HON- 0 -.- -



